HİDROLİK SİLİNİDİR
FZ
Kalibrasyon
Sertifikalı
FZ Ultra Yassı Hidrolik Krikolar - [5 - 150 ton]
FZ Series Ultra Low Height Hydraulic Cylinders - [5 - 150 ton]
» Kapasite aralığı  5 – 150 ton

» Black nitrated to improve corrosion
» Special design for side load resistance
Kapasite
Capacity
Strok
Stroke
Model
Model
E. Alanı
Area
Yağ Hacmi
Oil Vol. A B C X1 X H D D1 Ağırlık
Weight
ton mm * cm2 cm3  mm ømm  ømm  mm mm  mm  ømm ømm kg
5 11 FZ005011 7 12 45 65 33 27 41 18 5 10 0.78
10 11 FZ010011 16 27 48 78 40 32 60 18 6 11 1.4
20 11 FZ020011 31 55 50 106 50 51 85 18 9 14 3
30 14 FZ030014 44 100 60 115 60 49 96 20 11 17 4.5
25 FZ030025 73 4.8
50 16 FZ050016 79 181 64 144 75 74 126 21 13 19 7.7
75 16 FZ075016 113 283 87 178 100 90 159 21 20 14.4
100 16 FZ100016 154 392 92 195 120 100 170 21 13 20 18.4
150 16 FZ150016 227 626 102 255 150 120 200 21 13 20 27.5
Aksesuarlar / Accessories